3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Cronos Coin (CRO)
VOUCHER!

100,000 CRO
$100,000 A SHIB
S500M SHIB

700M SHIB

# Date & time

1 2024-02-01
04:44:39

POLYGON
OxaSheb6cd9d3fd9046a982596140df1c9d05756323

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

m rewards

NFT Airdrop Round

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
Shiba Inu

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

NFT

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft

Transaction Id Amount

0x376cOcad52f19bfac40d + 1 NFT v

£8d292b5Sb53161bcab4baef

b7b2d5ab186f7bc87d7517

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa5be6cd9d3fd9046a982596140df1c9d05756323
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x376c0cad52f19bfac40df8d292b5b53161bca64aefb7b2d5ab186f7bc87d7517
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x376c0cad52f19bfac40df8d292b5b53161bca64aefb7b2d5ab186f7bc87d7517
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x376c0cad52f19bfac40df8d292b5b53161bca64aefb7b2d5ab186f7bc87d7517

Date & time

2024-01-13
21:42:15

2023-12-17
17:38:16

2023-10-07
11:34:35

2023-09-16
13:27:59

2023-09-16
00:47:20

2023-09-14
21:35:54

2023-08-30
19:20:07

Transaction Id

0x4899ca?6d770522e40af

ef834546ffdb2812ca5686

65eb91619122093ddc2dae

0x%a3adh848c0862a4d4ad

4647e8a9b7930eb0b07c93

71b4a1d334d9de5e41e8%e

0x484d25d3151ae7817005

44a2425c7a831f92b03351a

b6880c8c15946a5fb44c51

0x4d0d2984174324bel9d5

1fa4eca3df2c9ed128d76ee

£1a98577101b0389b5966d

Oxalde62f94ef0dfbOfd87

f22a2d72a6249bfdea324b

7974efalcBec3141e2bdé8

0x3d72c%efabe7d23fbfd8

07a63674cc081322f7090F

edf843dlelbel2d488falc

Oxeflb3182f3a07fb2ba24

d79d395742fab2b%ee%434

ac88c459ebbb774950923c

Amount

+ 1 Visit

usdtevent.co to

claim nft

+ 1 Visit

usdtevent.co to

claim nft

+ 1 Shiba Inu

+ 1 NFT AIRDROP

ROUND

+ 1 m rewards

+ 1 NFT AIRDROP

ROUND

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4899ca96d770522e40afef834546ffdb2812ca568665eb9f619122093ddc2dae
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4899ca96d770522e40afef834546ffdb2812ca568665eb9f619122093ddc2dae
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4899ca96d770522e40afef834546ffdb2812ca568665eb9f619122093ddc2dae
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a3adb848c0862a4d4ad4647e8a9b7930eb0b07c9371b4a1d334d9de5e41e89e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a3adb848c0862a4d4ad4647e8a9b7930eb0b07c9371b4a1d334d9de5e41e89e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a3adb848c0862a4d4ad4647e8a9b7930eb0b07c9371b4a1d334d9de5e41e89e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a4d25d3151ae781700544a2425c7a83f92b03351ab6880c8c15946a5f644c51
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a4d25d3151ae781700544a2425c7a83f92b03351ab6880c8c15946a5f644c51
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a4d25d3151ae781700544a2425c7a83f92b03351ab6880c8c15946a5f644c51
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d0d2984174324be19d51fa4eca3f2c9ed128d76eef1a98577101b0389b5966d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d0d2984174324be19d51fa4eca3f2c9ed128d76eef1a98577101b0389b5966d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d0d2984174324be19d51fa4eca3f2c9ed128d76eef1a98577101b0389b5966d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa0de62f94ef0dfb0fd87f22a2d72a6249bfdea324b7974efa1c0ec3141e2bd68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa0de62f94ef0dfb0fd87f22a2d72a6249bfdea324b7974efa1c0ec3141e2bd68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa0de62f94ef0dfb0fd87f22a2d72a6249bfdea324b7974efa1c0ec3141e2bd68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d72c9efabe7d23fbfd807a63674cc081322f7090fedf843d1e1be12d488fa1c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d72c9efabe7d23fbfd807a63674cc081322f7090fedf843d1e1be12d488fa1c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d72c9efabe7d23fbfd807a63674cc081322f7090fedf843d1e1be12d488fa1c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef1b3182f3a07fb2ba24d79d395742fab2b9ee9434ac88c459ebbb774950923c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef1b3182f3a07fb2ba24d79d395742fab2b9ee9434ac88c459ebbb774950923c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef1b3182f3a07fb2ba24d79d395742fab2b9ee9434ac88c459ebbb774950923c

